






Certified that out of the Grants of Rs. 2.25.000/- SANCTIONED under GSRF, Minor 

Research Grant Schemne (2023-24), vide Sanction Order No. GSRF-MIN-2023-032, 

dated 09/01/2024, in favour of Dr. Rajeshkumar Shankar Hyam from School of 

Physical and Applied Sciences (SPAS-Physics), Goa University, during the year 

2023-24, an amount of Rs. 2,25,000/- has been utilized for the purpose for which it 

was sanctioned and that the NIL balance is remaining at the end of the year. An 

additional expenditure of Rs. 1,236/- is made, which can be adjusted from the next 

years project grants of year 2024-2025 ofRs. 75000/-. 

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants was 

sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the 

following checks to see that the money was actually spent for the purpose for which 

the loan was made. 

Kinds of checks exercised 

1. 

2. 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 

(9 January 2024 to 31 December 2024) 

3. 

GFR 12-B 

4. 

Dr. Rajeshkumar Hyam 
Project Invigilator 
Goa University 

Dr. Vartta M. Patil Gaude 
Finance Officer 

Goa University 
officer Finance 

Goa University 
Taleigao Plateau 

Prof. S. G, Dhuri 

Registrar 
Goa University 

Registrar 
Goa University 
Taleigao Plateau, 

Goa - 403 206 



Sr. 
No. 

(O) 

1. Sanction Order No. Date 

3 

2. Name of the Project Invigilator 
3. Total Project Cost 
4. Revised Project Cost 
5. Date of Commencement 

Sanctioned Heads 

1 Minor Equipment 
2 Books & Journals 

Chemicals/consum 
ables 

4 Contingency 
5 Travel 

Total 

(I) 

Project Invigilator 

Total Funds 
Allocated 

(Rs.) 

Soa University 

(1) 

1,40,000. 

Dr. Rajeshkumar Shankar Hyam 

10,000 

1,10,000 

20,000 

20,000 

3,00,000 

(9th 

:-NA 

:GSRF-MIN-2023-032 & 09/01/2024 

: Dr. Rajeshkumar Shankar Hyam 
:Rs. 3,00,000/ 

January 2024 to 31 December 2024) 

Funds 
Received in 
1 Year (9th 

:9h January 2024 

January 
2024 to gth 

January 
2025) (Rs.) 

(IV) 

1,40,000 

10,000 

Statement of Expenditure 

55,000 

10000 

10,000 
2,25,000 

Funds 
Received in 
2nd yYear (9th 

January 
2025 to gth 

January 
2026) (Rs.) 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Expenditure 
1st Year (9th 

January. 
2024 to 8th 
January 

2025) (Rs.) 

(VI) 

1,40,000 

10,000.00 
55000 

10000 

10000 

2,25,000 

Total 
Expenditure 

(VII) 

1,40,000 

10,000.00 

55000 

10000 

10000 

lote: An additionalexpenditure of Rs. 1,236/- is made which can be adiusted from 2n° installment. 

Balance (Rs.) 

2,25,000 

(VIl|=VA. 
VII) 

Dr. Vanita M. Patil Gaude 
Finance Officer 

Goa University 
Finance Officer 
Goa University 

Taleigao Plateau 

Requirement 
of Funds for 

Next 
Installment 

(Rs.) 

NIL 

NIL 

55,000.00 

10,000 
10,000.00 

75,000.00 


	3.2.2-23-24-Hyam-1
	final uc - Dr. Rajesh Kumar Shankar Hyam


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

